KATAKIS

MAnpoopisc via Tnv Karadoraon Tou oXAHAaToc

Ap. KukAopopiag

Hpepopnvia p3,02,23

Ap. MAaiciou

661236

Mapka

RENAULT

Neprypagn Oxnuarog

CAPTUR

Xpopa

KPI

Q
i
Q

Znuadia
anoé
NETPEC

Apuxn

BaBoUA
wpa

Znaocipo|BAMENO

10

11

12

16

15

14
13

24

23

22

OO [N| |V, WIN]—

10

21

11

20

12

13

19

14

15

16

17

18

18

19

20

21

17

22

23

24

25

26

27

EAaoTika

EAEYKTEG

Ofon

NéApa

KaTaokeuaoTig MéyeBog |AiapeTpog]

Enoxik6 EAaoTiko

Eunpog ApioTepa

6,1

IDGESTO] 205,6

15

Eunpoc Ag€la

6,2

MIATOZ

Miow ApioTepd

6,8

Miow Ac€ia

6,9

PelépBa

<I<I<|I<
<I<IK<I<

<I<I<I<

<I<I<I<|I<




